Nanoose # 2 - Well Data - Depth - 152 ft / 46.3 m

Average |Discharge Monthly
Capacity | pressure Static Static | Pumping | Pumping | Drawdow | Meter reading| Consumption
2001 | mYmin) (psi) | level (ft) | level (m) | level (ft) |Level (m)] n(m) (gal) (m’) Hour Meter | Total Hours
Jan-01 0.503 75 132 40.23 142.5 43.43 3.20 89469000 3785.45 13116.6 125.5
Feb-01 0.504 70 132 40.23 141.5 43.13 2.90 90301700 3483.60 13242.1 115.3
Mar-01 0.512 72 132 40.23 140 42.67 2.44 91068000 5040.60 13357.4 164.1
Apr-01 0.511 78 131.5 40.08 140.5 42.82 2.74 92176800 5076.06 13521.5 165.5
May-01 0.529 80 131.5 40.08 139 42.37 2.29 93293400 6228.47 13687 196.2
Jun-01 0.524 65 132.5 40.39 141 42.98 2.59 94663500 10282.14 13883.2 327.2
Jul-01 0.522 62 135 41.15 143.5 43.74 2.59 96925300 12585.15 142104 401.9
Aug-01 0.500 65 134 40.84 142 43.28 2.44 99693700 8832.88 14612.3 294.4
Sep-01 0.498 65 135 41.15 143 43.59 2.44 101636700 7850.90 14906.7 262.6
Oct-01 0.484 65 134 40.84 142.5 43.43 2.59 3363900 5026.97 15169.3 173.1
Nov-01 0.485 65 133.5 40.69 142.5 43.43 2.74 4469700 4541.91 15342.4 156.1
Dec-01 0.487 65 133 40.54 141 42.98 2.44 5468800 4521.91 15498.5 154.7
Jan-02 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 6463500 n/a 15653.2 n/a
0.505

Well Data Summary
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